
KVV - HOVESE LIGA ZAALVOETBAL SEIZOEN 2013-2014 AFDELING 1

2/09/2013 18:45 Adritrans - Baca Juniors 9 - 2 9 - 8

19:30 De Pandas - Linea MK 5 - 8 9 - 9

20:15 Basta - Socio 2 - 4 6 - 9

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Upsell 8 - 1 9 - 9

21:45 Mundial - Club Havana 2 - 2 9 - 9

22:30 Double G - La Manita 1 - 0 9 - 9

9/09/2013 18:45 Club Havana - La Manita 5 - 2 9 - 9

19:30 Socio - SK Aquilas 6 - 3 9 - 8

20:15 Upsell - Adritrans 4 - 3 8 - 9

21:00 De Pandas - Basta 3 - 1 9 - 9

21:45 KSV - Linea MK 1 - 3 9 - 9

22:30 Mundial - De Gouden Leeuw 1 - 9 9 - 9

16/09/2013 18:45 Mundial - De Pandas 4 - 1 10 - 9

19:30 KSV - Basta 3 - 2 9 - 9

20:15 2 B - - -

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Adritrans 2 - 3 8 - 8

21:45 Upsell - La Manita 6 - 2 9 - 9

22:30 Baca Juniors - SK Aquilas 4 - 4 8 - 9

23/09/2013 18:45 SK Aquilas - Mundial 6 - 7 7 - 7

19:30 Upsell - KSV 2 - 3 7 - 7

20:15 De Pandas - Socio 2 - 2 9 - 9

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Club Havana 5 - 1 9 - 8

21:45 Baca Juniors - Basta 4 - 4 7 - 8

Zie 28/04/2014 Linea MK - Double G - -

30/09/2013 18:45 SK Aquilas - La Manita 5 - 1 8 - 8

19:30 Socio - KSV 6 - 5 7 - 9

20:15 Linea MK - Basta 5 - 3 9 - 8

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Double G 7 - 1 9 - 8

21:45 Mundial - Adritrans 3 - 4 10 - 10

22:30 Club Havana - Baca Juniors 1 - 8 10 - 10

7/10/2013 18:45 Double G - Club Havana 0 - 5 0 - 10 FF

19:30 Socio - Upsell 6 - 2 9 - 9

20:15 Baca Juniors - De Gouden Leeuw 0 - 2 9 - 8

21:00 Adritrans - SK Aquilas 5 - 5 8 - 9

21:45 De Pandas - KSV 6 - 2 6 - 8

22:30 La Manita - Linea MK 2 - 7 8 - 9

14/10/2013 18:45 SK Aquilas - KSV 3 - 4 9 - 9

19:30 Adritrans - La Manita 8 - 1 9 - 8

20:15 Upsell - De Pandas 7 - 4 3 - 3

21:00 Linea MK - De Gouden Leeuw 3 - 4 8 - 8

21:45 Basta - Mundial 6 - 4 9 - 9

22:30 Double G - Baca Juniors 7 - 1 7 - 8

23/10/2013 22:00 Double G - KSV 2 - 2 4 - 7

28/10/2013 18:45 La Manita - Mundial 3 - 8 9 - 9

19:30 Double G - De Pandas 2 - 3 7 - 6

20:15 Basta - Club Havana 3 - 6 9 - 9

21:00 Adritrans - Socio 1 - 4 9 - 9

21:45 SK Aquilas - Upsell 4 - 8 8 - 8

22:30 Baca Juniors - KSV 5 - 0 10 - 5 FF



4/11/2013 18:45 De Pandas - SK Aquilas 9 - 5 9 - 9

19:30 Linea MK - Socio 0 - 4 9 - 9

20:15 Upsell - Double G 10 - 4 10 - 10

21:00 La Manita - De Gouden Leeuw 2 - 9 10 - 10

21:45 Club Havana - KSV 3 - 2 9 - 9

22:30 Basta - Adritrans 3 - 6 9 - 9

18/11/2013 18:45 Baca Juniors - La Manita 5 - 3 9 - 9

19:30 Socio - Club Havana 4 - 1 10 - 10

20:15 SK Aquilas - Linea MK 1 - 7 8 - 8

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - KSV 6 - 1 10 - 10

21:45 Adritrans - De Pandas 8 - 2 9 - 6

22:30 Double G - Mundial 7 - 3 9 - 9

25/11/2013 18:45 La Manita - KSV 2 - 10 9 - 9

19:30 Linea MK - Adritrans 1 - 8 9 - 9

20:15 Mundial Socio 2 - 8 10 - 10

21:00 Club Havana - Upsell 3 - 5 5 - 6

21:45 Basta - Double G 3 - 5 8 - 8

22:30 De Pandas - Baca Juniors 5 - 4 6 - 8

2/12/2013 18:45 SK Aquilas - Double G 2 - 9 9 - 9

19:30 Linea MK - Mundial 5 - 4 7 - 6

20:15 Socio - De Gouden Leeuw 2 - 2 8 - 7

21:00 Club Havana - De Pandas 4 - 2 7 - 4

21:45 Upsell - Baca Juniors 3 - 4 9 - 9

22:30 Basta - La Manita 10 - 2 9 - 10

9/12/2013 18:45 Mundial - KSV 1 - 6 9 - 9

19:30 Baca Juniors - Socio 4 - 4 6 - 8

20:15 Upsell - Linea MK 4 - 4 8 - 9

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Basta 3 - 2 9 - 9

21:45 Double G - Adritrans 2 - 12 9 - 9

22:30 SK Aquilas - Club Havana 3 - 12 9 - 9

16/12/2013 18:45 Adritrans - KSV 6 - 4 8 - 8

19:30 Socio - Double G 5 - 2 10 - 10

20:15 SK Aquilas - De Gouden Leeuw 3 - 8 9 - 8

21:00 De Pandas - La Manita 5 - 4 9 - 7

21:45 Basta - Upsell 2 - 7 9 - 9

22:30 Mundial - Baca Juniors 3 - 4 9 - 9

23/12/2013 18:45 La Manita - Socio 1 - 10 9 - 9

19:30 Upsell - Mundial 3 - 3 8 - 8

20:15 Baca Juniors - Linea MK 4 - 5 7 - 6

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - De Pandas 3 - 0 9 - 9

21:45 Club Havana - Adritrans 3 - 3 9 - 8

22:30 Basta - SK Aquilas 5 - 1 10 - 10

30/12/2013 18:45

19:30 2 B

20:15 Club Havana - Linea MK 7 - 4 8 - 9

21:00

21:45

22:30

6/01/2014 18:45 Adritrans - Baca Juniors 8 - 5 8 - 8

19:30 De Pandas - Linea MK 2 - 14 0 - 8

20:15 Basta - Socio 2 - 7 9 - 9

21:00 Mundial - Club Havana 3 - 2 9 - 7

21:45 De Gouden Leeuw - Upsell 3 - 0 9 - 9

22:30 La Manita - Double G 0 - 5 5 - 10 FF

13/01/2014 18:45 La Manita - SK Aquilas 7 - 6 7 - 7

19:30 KSV - Socio 1 - 11 10 - 10

20:15 Basta - Linea MK 3 - 9 5 - 7

21:00 Double G - De Gouden Leeuw 2 - 6 9 - 8

21:45 Adritrans - Mundial 6 - 2 8 - 9

22:30 Baca Juniors - Club Havana 4 - 4 9 - 9



20/01/2014 18:45 Mundial - SK Aquilas 9 - 3 10 - 10

19:30 KSV - Upsell 4 - 12 8 - 10

20:15 Socio - De Pandas 3 - 2 8 - 9

Zie 28/04/2014 Club Havana - De Gouden Leeuw - -

21:45 Basta - Baca Juniors 2 - 13 8 - 4

22:30 Double G - Linea MK 2 - 8 8 - 8

27/01/2014 18:45 Mundial - La Manita 8 - 3 10 - 10

19:30 De Pandas - Double G 2 - 4 7 - 7

20:15 Club Havana - Basta 6 - 5 9 - 9

21:00 Socio - Adritrans 3 - 2 8 - 7

21:45 Upsell - SK Aquilas 5 - 0 9 - 9

22:30 KSV - Baca Juniors 5 - 6 6 - 9

3/02/2014 18:45 La Manita - Club Havana 0 - 5 5 - 10 FF

19:30 SK Aquilas - Socio 3 - 8 10 - 10

20:15 Adritrans - Upsell 7 - 2 9 - 6

21:00 Basta - De Pandas 3 - 11 9 - 9

21:45 Linea MK - KSV 2 - 2 5 - 9

Uitgest. Zie 03/03/14 De Gouden Leeuw - Mundial - -

10/02/2014 18:45 Club Havana - Double G 2 - 2 10 - 10

19:30 Upsell - Socio 4 - 7 10 - 10

20:15 De Gouden Leeuw - Baca Juniors 2 - 2 7 - 7

21:00 SK Aquilas - Adritrans 1 - 9 9 - 9

21:45 KSV - De Pandas 6 - 6 7 - 5

22:30 Linea MK - La Manita 8 - 2 8 - 6

17/02/2014 18:45 KSV - SK Aquilas 6 - 0 9 - 9

19:30 La Manita - Adritrans 0 - 14 9 - 9

20:15 De Pandas - Upsell 2 - 2 6 - 8

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Linea MK 4 - 2 9 - 9

21:45 Mundial - Basta 8 - 1 9 - 9

22:30 Baca Juniors - Double G 8 - 6 8 - 8

24/02/2014 18:45 De Pandas - Mundial 8 - 1 7 - 9

19:30 Basta - KSV 5 - 3 6 - 3

20:15 Linea MK - Club Havana 6 - 2 7 - 7

21:00 Adritrans - De Gouden Leeuw 2 - 5 6 - 6

21:45 La Manita - Upsell 3 - 6 6 - 6

22:30 SK Aquilas - Baca Juniors 3 - 10 8 - 8

3/03/2014 18:45 SK Aquilas - De Pandas 6 - 3 7 - 6

19:30 Socio - Linea MK 5 - 3 9 - 7

20:15 Double G - Upsell 2 - 3 9 - 9

21:00 De Gouden Leeuw - Mundial 9 - 2 8 - 7

21:45 KSV - Club Havana 3 - 5 6 - 8

22:30 Adritrans - Basta 5 - 1 8 - 7

10/03/2014 18:45 La Manita - Baca Juniors 0 - 6 8 - 7

19:30 Club Havana - Socio 1 - 2 10 - 10

20:15 Linea MK - SK Aquilas 4 - 3 8 - 8

21:00 KSV - De Gouden Leeuw 3 - 4 7 - 5

21:45 De Pandas - Adritrans 2 - 3 6 - 6

22:30 Mundial - Double G 7 - 3 9 - 6

17/03/2014 18:45 KSV - La Manita 3 - 3 7 - 9

19:30 Adritrans - Linea MK 4 - 4 8 - 5

20:15 Socio - Mundial 7 - 4 9 - 9

21:00 Upsell - Club Havana 3 - 3 7 - 7

21:45 Double G - Basta 5 - 4 9 - 7

22:30 Baca Juniors - De Pandas 8 - 4 6 - 4



24/03/2014 18:45 Double G - SK Aquilas 4 - 5 9 - 9

19:30 Mundial - Linea MK 1 - 3 10 - 10

20:15 De Gouden Leeuw - Socio 5 - 1 8 - 7

21:00 De Pandas - Club Havana 7 - 1 9 - 10

21:45 Baca Juniors - Upsell 9 - 2 9 - 6

22:30 La Manita - Basta 1 - 6 8 - 9

30/03/2014 19:45 De Gouden Leeuw - La Manita 11 - 1 8 - 8

31/03/2014 18:45 KSV - Mundial 3 - 4 9 - 9

19:30 Socio - Baca Juniors 3 - 5 8 - 9

20:15 Linea MK - Upsell 5 - 2 7 - 7

21:00 Basta - De Gouden Leeuw 0 - 3 9 - 9

21:45 Adritrans - Double G 7 - 2 9 - 9

22:30 Club Havana - SK Aquilas 10 - 3 9 - 9

7/04/2014 18:45 KSV - Adritrans 4 - 7 9 - 9

19:30 Double G - Socio 5 - 11 9 - 9

20:15 De Gouden Leeuw - SK Aquilas 7 - 5 9 - 9

21:00 La Manita - De Pandas 4 - 7 8 - 7

21:45 Upsell - Basta 9 - 1 8 - 8

22:30 Baca Juniors - Mundial 2 - 2 6 - 9

14/04/2014 18:45 Socio - La Manita 7 - 2 10 - 10

19:30 Linea MK - Baca Juniors 3 - 13 9 - 9

20:15 Adritrans - Club Havana 5 - 5 7 - 9

21:00 De Pandas - De Gouden Leeuw 2 - 2 8 - 5

21:45 Mundial - Upsell 5 - 1 9 - 8

22:30 SK Aquilas - Basta 7 - 4 9 - 9

23/04/2014 22:00 KSV - Double G 2 - 9 10 - 10

28/04/2014 18:45 reeks 2B

19:30 Linea MK - Double G 3 - 3 9 - 9

21:00 Club Havana - De Gouden Leeuw 1 - 7 7 - 8



GEB. DATUM NAAM VOORNAAM CLUB GOALS 2" GEEL ROOD

Adritrans

1 14/03/1987 Verheyen Filip Adritrans 6 2

2 9/06/1988 Boermans Joeri Adritrans 9

3 14/07/1988 Pittoors Flemming Adritrans 8

4 23/04/1986 Marien Stijn Adritrans 26 2

5 31/08/1988 Verheyden Dimitri Adritrans 27

6 9/09/1993 De Weerdt Michiel Adritrans 27 1

7 5/07/1987 De Weerdt Joris Adritrans 30

8 21/02/1989 Schepers Gilles Adritrans 7

9 10/12/1989 Van Looy Jelle Adritrans 8

10 8/10/1984 Verheyen Tim Adritrans 5

11 Adritrans

12 Adritrans

13 Adritrans

14 Adritrans

15 Adritrans

16 Adritrans

17 Adritrans

18 Adritrans

19 Adritrans

20 Adritrans 2

Baca Juniors

1 24/02/1990 Dewachter Bert Baca Juniors 7

2 28/04/1988 Luyten Dries Baca Juniors 44 1

3 1/02/1988 Van Genechten Toon Baca Juniors 9

4 7/07/1988 Castro Ramirez Luciano Baca Juniors 2 1

5 29/12/1988 Dewachter Maarten Baca Juniors 4 1

6 19/01/1992 Voets Jan Baca Juniors 8 1

7 30/01/1993 Van Rillaer Lander Baca Juniors 17

8 23/02/1988 Mertens Jorrit Baca Juniors 9

9 7/12/1988 Muyters Matthias Baca Juniors 22 2 1

10 25/08/1988 Buys Nisse Baca Juniors 7

11 12/10/1987 Willems Michiel Baca Juniors 6

12 Baca Juniors

13 Baca Juniors

14 Baca Juniors

15 Baca Juniors

16 Baca Juniors

17 Baca Juniors

18 Baca Juniors

19 Baca Juniors

20 forfait Baca Juniors 5

Basta

1 13/12/1984 Parein Maxime Basta

2 8/04/1985 Raats Michel Basta 26

3 15/05/1985 Vercammen Gilles Basta

4 15/02/1985 Roels Alexis Basta 3

5 17/08/1984 Schoeters Vincent Basta 4 1

6 6/03/1986 Temmerman Bart Basta 19 1

7 31/05/1985 Frateur Yves Basta 1

8 25/10/1988 Raats Christian Basta 4 1 1

9 20/04/1994 Van Honste Luca Basta 20

10 28/03/1986 De Muelder Sebastien Basta

11 14/05/1984 Verbraken Frederic Basta 6

12 Basta

13 Basta

14 Basta

15 Basta

16 Basta

17 Basta

18 Basta

19 Basta

20 Basta

Club Havana



1 7/05/1981 Van Boghout Tom Club Havana 1

2 31/08/1982 Leemans Jonathan Club Havana 6

3 22/01/1987 De Permentier Jarryd Club Havana 11

4 5/06/1982 Rochtus Andy Club Havana 3 2

5 7/10/1982 Burman Jelle Club Havana 1

6 10/02/1981 De Permentier Mathew Club Havana 16

7 10/04/1985 Van Herck Matthias Club Havana 4

8 4/08/1982 De Vos Joost Club Havana 12 1

9 24/06/1992 De Backer Laurens Club Havana 34

10 28/04/1989 Beeckmans Wout Club Havana 6

11 30/11/1982 Raeymaekers Joris Club Havana 2

12 Club Havana

13 Club Havana

14 Club Havana

15 Club Havana

16 Club Havana

17 Club Havana

18 Club Havana

19 Club Havana

20 forfait Club Havana 5

De Gouden Leeuw

1 27/12/1960 Wouters Jo De Gouden Leeuw 1

2 15/07/1963 Pijl Rolf De Gouden Leeuw 4

3 7/06/1965 Kegels Bart De Gouden Leeuw 19 1

4 3/01/1967 Berghmans Wilfried De Gouden Leeuw 8

5 29/04/1963 Van Doren Ivo De Gouden Leeuw 3

6 4/05/1964 Van Den Broeck Carl De Gouden Leeuw 1

7 20/02/1973 Van De Put Glenn De Gouden Leeuw 38 1

8 16/10/1978 De Muynck Kris De Gouden Leeuw 26 1

9 2/06/1981 Ait Daoud Abdel De Gouden Leeuw 19

10 23/01/1992 Lambreghts Gaetan De Gouden Leeuw 11

11 10/06/1967 Van Honste Kris De Gouden Leeuw 1

12 2/05/1995 Aertgeerts Filip De Gouden Leeuw 5

13 29/10/1965 Aertgeerts Alain De Gouden Leeuw 1

14 De Gouden Leeuw

15 De Gouden Leeuw

16 De Gouden Leeuw

17 De Gouden Leeuw

18 De Gouden Leeuw

19 De Gouden Leeuw

20 De Gouden Leeuw

De Pandas

1 2/08/1991 De Nijs Bjorn De Pandas 4 1 1

2 29/01/1991 Bertels Geert De Pandas 8 2

3 15/07/1993 Bertels Tom De Pandas 21 1

4 31/12/1991 Vanbosch Mitch De Pandas 25

5 5/07/1991 Lemmens Matthias De Pandas 9 1 1

6 14/01/1993 Vollero Vincenzo De Pandas 8 4 1

7 12/11/1990 Cleybergh Sam De Pandas 1

8 23/01/1960 Bertels Frank De Pandas 2 2 1

9 20/12/1991 Vlaeymans Sam De Pandas 15 1

10 18/09/1992 Van Laer Geofferey De Pandas 6 2

11 28/02/1991 Vranken Koen De Pandas 4

12 De Pandas

13 De Pandas

14 De Pandas

15 De Pandas

16 De Pandas

17 De Pandas

18 De Pandas

19 De Pandas

20 onbekend De Pandas 2

Double G



1 5/02/1990 Brems Ben Double G

2 22/04/1988 Fiers Glenn Double G

3 28/06/1988 Nijs Glenn Double G 9 1

4 6/06/1989 Hermans Timmy Double G 13 1 1

5 18/04/1991 Jansen Thomas Double G 15

6 22/05/1989 Kerremans Juan Double G 7

7 29/08/1991 Defeu Jonas Double G 27

8 2/10/1989 El Jarmouni Redouan Double G

9 8/11/1991 Mestdagh Mathieu Double G 5

10 15/01/1990 Bouckaert Jente Double G 1

11 16/12/1992 Van Parijs Christophe Double G 14

12 Double G

13 Double G

14 Double G

15 Double G

16 Double G

17 Double G

18 Double G

19 Double G

20 forfait Double G 5

KSV

1 8/09/1985 Marien Tim KSV 2

2 9/06/1990 Van Giel Jannick KSV 2

3 26/07/1990 De Laet Simon KSV 11

4 20/06/1984 Verbeeck Nick KSV 2

5 7/07/1990 Van De Velde Roan KSV 1

6 21/02/1991 Van Eedom Joachim KSV 1

7 12/07/1988 Van Heester Jonas KSV 7 1

8 29/03/1988 Van Den Bosch Gary KSV 19

9 13/05/1990 Pauwels Mikael KSV 4

10 12/07/1991 Jansen Joris KSV

11 20/06/1989 Schoeters Christophe KSV 5 1 1

12 6/12/1988 verlinden Ruud KSV 3

13 17/03/1989 Pluym Stijn KSV 3

14 17/06/1988 Blommaert Tim KSV 10

15 14/03/1989 Van Lany Stijn KSV 2

16 7/08/1992 Huybrechts Matti KSV 1

17 12/03/1988 Robert Herbert KSV 1

18 11/03/1988 Dom Sander KSV 12

19 3/06/1989 Horemans Yannis KSV

20 onbekend KSV 4

La Manita

1 24/11/1994 Volders Alexander La Manita 1

2 29/04/1991 Changoluisa Diego La Manita

3 25/01/1995 Verhoeven Stijn La Manita 3

4 7/12/1993 Goen Matthieu La Manita 2

5 25/01/1994 Renier Emiel La Manita 4

6 17/02/1995 Van Den Brandt Jeremy La Manita 3

7 31/03/1995 Changoluisa Miguel La Manita 5 1

8 8/02/1995 Van De Looverbosch Jonathan La Manita 5 1

9 14/02/1995 Verhaegen Guillaume La Manita 11

10 12/08/1994 Genbrugge Loïc La Manita 16

11 La Manita

12 La Manita

13 La Manita

14 La Manita

15 La Manita

16 La Manita

17 La Manita

18 La Manita

19 La Manita 1

20 forfait La Manita 0

Linea MK



1 17/03/1987 Van Haesendonck Maxim Linea MK 9 2 1

2 10/03/1979 Smet Benjamin Linea MK 13

3 10/11/1980 Marcel Koen Linea MK 10

4 1/02/1982 Schippers Scott Linea MK 7 1

5 20/08/1989 Mens Glenn Linea MK 10 1 1

6 10/08/1978 Djelasi Faisal Linea MK 21 1

7 4/12/1982 Henderickx Steven Linea MK 13 1

8 30/03/1978 Venstermans Sam Linea MK 1

9 30/09/1987 Van Damme Kristof Linea MK 35 1

10 3/05/1981 Embrechts Cristobal Linea MK 7 1

11 Linea MK

12 Linea MK

13 Linea MK

14 Linea MK

15 Linea MK

16 Linea MK

17 Linea MK

18 Linea MK

19 Linea MK

20 Linea MK

Mundial

1 30/06/1992 Van Den Bogaert Jarne Mundial 4

2 4/06/1991 Bleuze Tijs Mundial 24

3 22/08/1979 Maes Johan Mundial 1

4 22/08/1990 Poppe Yannick Mundial 3

5 5/12/1972 Thomas Dimitri Mundial 2

6 5/11/1977 Somers Pieter Mundial 3

7 29/04/1994 De Stobeleere Emil Mundial 6

8 15/05/1971 Van Theemsche Paul Mundial 3

9 22/07/1978 Ceusters Tommy Mundial 3

10 13/11/1989 Heyvaerts Joeri Mundial 3 1

11 9/02/1995 Berens Simon Mundial 21

12 30/06/1992 Van Den Bogaert Jarne Mundial 15

13 31/12/1980 Oeyen Johan Mundial 5

14 16/02/1987 Balaj Defrim Mundial 8

15 Mundial

16 Mundial

17 Mundial

18 Mundial

19 Mundial

20 Mundial

SK Aquilas

1 5/03/1982 Keustermans Jurgen SK Aquilas

2 15/12/1989 Breugelmans Gerd SK Aquilas 6

3 27/12/1989 Coquilhat Roland SK Aquilas 1

4 17/10/1989 Van Der Elst Jeroen SK Aquilas 2

5 23/09/1989 Van Hasselt Daniel SK Aquilas 26

6 30/01/1989 Vanlathem Yves SK Aquilas 1

7 17/06/1989 Vercammen Lars SK Aquilas 27 1

8 4/10/1989 Buelens Lieve SK Aquilas

9 10/03/1993 Beirinckx Michael SK Aquilas 2

10 3/11/1989 Andries Koen SK Aquilas 18

11 18/10/1989 Op De Beeck Ben SK Aquilas 3

12 1/12/1989 Beirinckx Thierry SK Aquilas 4

13 SK Aquilas

14 SK Aquilas

15 SK Aquilas

16 SK Aquilas

17 SK Aquilas

18 SK Aquilas

19 SK Aquilas

20 SK Aquilas

Socio



1 24/02/1977 Vissers Kristof Socio 8 1

2 24/01/1979 Van Den Bergh Nico Socio 10

3 19/04/1978 Verdijck Bart Socio 8

4 24/11/1975 Meire Tommy Socio 21

5 8/07/1976 Jervis Kenneth Socio 25 1 1

6 7/06/1978 Vercammen Sven Socio 13 1

7 13/03/1969 Jacobs Jan Socio 10

8 11/04/1979 Smet Wesley Socio 2

9 21/12/1983 Stoop Kevin Socio 1

10 11/11/1973 Van De Velde Dirk Socio 4

11 27/08/1966 De Wachter Gunther Socio 21

12 29/01/1981 Verrept Bart Socio 12

13 27/02/1986 De Cae Tom Socio 2

14 15/05/1996 Ceulemans Kenneth Socio

15 Socio

16 Socio

17 Socio

18 Socio

19 Socio

20 Socio 3

Upsell

1 11/10/1990 Palmen Olivier Upsell

2 15/10/1982 Van Autreve Dries Upsell 4 1

3 9/10/1986 Dierickx Gunther Upsell 22

4 11/03/1988 Glorie Pieter Upsell 3 1

5 21/08/1987 Nicolay Romaric Upsell 23 1

6 21/09/1982 Stas Jelle Upsell 15

7 11/04/1985 Van Den Broecke Michael Upsell 11 1

8 9/10/1988 Verhelst Sebastien Upsell 6

9 22/02/1988 Ballon Yannick Upsell 17 1

10 4/09/1985 Vogels Simon Upsell 10

11 19/02/1988 Boon Dries Upsell 2

12 Upsell

13 Upsell

14 Upsell

15 Upsell

16 Upsell

17 Upsell

18 Upsell

19 Upsell

20 Upsell



1 Luyten Dries Baca Juniors 44

2 Van De Put Glenn De Gouden Leeuw 38

3 Van Damme Kristof Linea MK 35

4 De Backer Laurens Club Havana 34

5 De Weerdt Joris Adritrans 30

6 De Weerdt Michiel Adritrans 27

Defeu Jonas Double G 27

Vercammen Lars SK Aquilas 27

Verheyden Dimitri Adritrans 27

10 De Muynck Kris De Gouden Leeuw 26

Marien Stijn Adritrans 26

Raats Michel Basta 26

Van Hasselt Daniel SK Aquilas 26

14 Jervis Kenneth Socio 25

Vanbosch Mitch De Pandas 25

16 Bleuze Tijs Mundial 24

17 Nicolay Romaric Upsell 23

18 Dierickx Gunther Upsell 22

Muyters Matthias Baca Juniors 22

20 Berens Simon Mundial 21

Bertels Tom De Pandas 21

De Wachter Gunther Socio 21

Djelasi Faisal Linea MK 21

Meire Tommy Socio 21

25 Van Honste Luca Basta 20

26 Ait Daoud Abdel De Gouden Leeuw 19

Kegels Bart De Gouden Leeuw 19

Temmerman Bart Basta 19

Van Den Bosch Gary KSV 19

30 Andries Koen SK Aquilas 18

31 Ballon Yannick Upsell 17

Van Rillaer Lander Baca Juniors 17

33 De Permentier Mathew Club Havana 16

Genbrugge Loïc La Manita 16

35 Jansen Thomas Double G 15

Stas Jelle Upsell 15

Van Den Bogaert Jarne Mundial 15

Vlaeymans Sam De Pandas 15

39 Van Parijs Christophe Double G 14

40 Henderickx Steven Linea MK 13

Hermans Timmy Double G 13

Smet Benjamin Linea MK 13

Vercammen Sven Socio 13

44 De Vos Joost Club Havana 12

Dom Sander KSV 12

Verrept Bart Socio 12

47 De Laet Simon KSV 11

De Permentier Jarryd Club Havana 11

Lambreghts Gaetan De Gouden Leeuw 11

Van Den Broecke Michael Upsell 11

Verhaegen Guillaume La Manita 11

52 Blommaert Tim KSV 10

Jacobs Jan Socio 10

Marcel Koen Linea MK 10

Mens Glenn Linea MK 10

Van Den Bergh Nico Socio 10

Vogels Simon Upsell 10

58 Boermans Joeri Adritrans 9

Lemmens Matthias De Pandas 9

Mertens Jorrit Baca Juniors 9

Nijs Glenn Double G 9

Van Genechten Toon Baca Juniors 9

Van Haesendonck Maxim Linea MK 9

64 Balaj Defrim Mundial 8

Berghmans Wilfried De Gouden Leeuw 8



Bertels Geert De Pandas 8

Pittoors Flemming Adritrans 8

Van Looy Jelle Adritrans 8

Verdijck Bart Socio 8

Vissers Kristof Socio 8

Voets Jan Baca Juniors 8

Vollero Vincenzo De Pandas 8

73 Buys Nisse Baca Juniors 7

Dewachter Bert Baca Juniors 7

Embrechts Cristobal Linea MK 7

Kerremans Juan Double G 7

Schepers Gilles Adritrans 7

Schippers Scott Linea MK 7

Van Heester Jonas KSV 7

80 Beeckmans Wout Club Havana 6

Breugelmans Gerd SK Aquilas 6

De Stobeleere Emil Mundial 6

Leemans Jonathan Club Havana 6

Van Laer Geofferey De Pandas 6

Verbraken Frederic Basta 6

Verhelst Sebastien Upsell 6

Verheyen Filip Adritrans 6

Willems Michiel Baca Juniors 6

89 Aertgeerts Filip De Gouden Leeuw 5

Changoluisa Miguel La Manita 5

Mestdagh Mathieu Double G 5

Oeyen Johan Mundial 5

Schoeters Christophe KSV 5

Van De Looverbosch Jonathan La Manita 5

Verheyen Tim Adritrans 5

96 Beirinckx Thierry SK Aquilas 4

De Nijs Bjorn De Pandas 4

Dewachter Maarten Baca Juniors 4

onbekend KSV 4

Pauwels Mikael KSV 4

Pijl Rolf De Gouden Leeuw 4

Raats Christian Basta 4

Renier Emiel La Manita 4

Schoeters Vincent Basta 4

Van Autreve Dries Upsell 4

Van De Velde Dirk Socio 4

Van Den Bogaert Jarne Mundial 4

Van Herck Matthias Club Havana 4

Vranken Koen De Pandas 4

110 Ceusters Tommy Mundial 3

Glorie Pieter Upsell 3

Heyvaerts Joeri Mundial 3

Op De Beeck Ben SK Aquilas 3

Pluym Stijn KSV 3

Poppe Yannick Mundial 3

Rochtus Andy Club Havana 3

Roels Alexis Basta 3

Somers Pieter Mundial 3

Van Den Brandt Jeremy La Manita 3

Van Doren Ivo De Gouden Leeuw 3

Van Theemsche Paul Mundial 3

Verhoeven Stijn La Manita 3

verlinden Ruud KSV 3

124 Beirinckx Michael SK Aquilas 2

Bertels Frank De Pandas 2

Boon Dries Upsell 2

Castro Ramirez Luciano Baca Juniors 2

De Cae Tom Socio 2

Goen Matthieu La Manita 2

Raeymaekers Joris Club Havana 2



Smet Wesley Socio 2

Thomas Dimitri Mundial 2

Van Der Elst Jeroen SK Aquilas 2

Van Giel Jannick KSV 2

Van Lany Stijn KSV 2

Verbeeck Nick KSV 2

137 Aertgeerts Alain De Gouden Leeuw 1

Bouckaert Jente Double G 1

Burman Jelle Club Havana 1

Cleybergh Sam De Pandas 1

Coquilhat Roland SK Aquilas 1

Frateur Yves Basta 1

Huybrechts Matti KSV 1

Maes Johan Mundial 1

Robert Herbert KSV 1

Stoop Kevin Socio 1

Van De Velde Roan KSV 1

Van Den Broeck Carl De Gouden Leeuw 1

Van Eedom Joachim KSV 1

Van Honste Kris De Gouden Leeuw 1

Vanlathem Yves SK Aquilas 1

Venstermans Sam Linea MK 1

Volders Alexander La Manita 1

154 Brems Ben Double G

Buelens Lieve SK Aquilas

Ceulemans Kenneth Socio

Changoluisa Diego La Manita

De Muelder Sebastien Basta

El Jarmouni Redouan Double G

Fiers Glenn Double G

Horemans Yannis KSV

Jansen Joris KSV

Keustermans Jurgen SK Aquilas

Marien Tim KSV

Palmen Olivier Upsell

Parein Maxime Basta

Van Boghout Tom Club Havana

Vercammen Gilles Basta

Wouters Jo De Gouden Leeuw



Wedstr. Gew. Gel. Verl. Goals+ Goals- Punten

1 De Gouden Leeuw 26 22 3 1 136 43 47

2 Socio 26 21 3 2 140 66 45

3 Adritrans 26 18 4 4 155 72 40

4 Linea MK 26 15 4 7 126 95 34

5 Baca Juniors 26 14 6 6 140 94 34

6 Upsell 26 12 4 10 113 101 28

7 Club Havana 26 11 6 9 100 93 28

8 De Pandas 26 10 4 12 105 111 24

9 Mundial 26 10 3 13 101 115 23

10 Double G 26 9 3 14 96 121 21

11 KSV 26 6 4 16 88 121 16

12 Basta 26 5 1 20 83 140 11

13 SK Aquilas 26 4 2 20 90 171 10

14 La Manita 26 1 1 24 51 181 3



1 Socio 233 - 2 = 231

2 Mundial 232 - 8 = 224

3 Club Havana 224 - 0 = 224

4 SK Aquilas 225 - 2 = 223

5 Adritrans 217 - 0 = 217

6 De Gouden Leeuw 212 - 0 = 212

7 Double G 212 - 2 = 210

8 La Manita 213 - 4 = 209

9 Basta 216 - 10 = 206

10 Linea MK 208 - 2 = 206

11 Upsell 206 - 0 = 206

12 Baca Juniors 207 - 10 = 197

13 KSV 208 - 22 = 186

14 De Pandas 177 - 38 = 139



1 De Gouden Leeuw 43

2 Socio 66

3 Adritrans 72

4 Club Havana 93

5 Baca Juniors 94

6 Linea MK 95

7 Upsell 101

8 De Pandas 111

9 Mundial 115

10 Double G 121

11 KSV 121

12 Basta 140

13 SK Aquilas 171

14 La Manita 181



1 Adritrans

2 Baca Juniors

3 Basta

4 Club Havana

5 De Gouden Leeuw

6 De Pandas

7 Double G

8 KSV

9 La Manita

10 Linea MK

11 Mundial

12 SK Aquilas

13 Socio

14 Upsell


